RAVENS
FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 2018

VARSITY FOOTBALL BOYS AND GIRLS GOLF
08/17/18 Countryside Home 7:30pm 08/21/18 @ Sickles 3:00pm
08/24/18 Sickles Home 7:30pm 08/23/18 @ Freedom 2:00pm
08/31/18 Middleton Away 7:30pm 08/29/18 Hillsborough 2:00pm
09/07/18 Leto Home 7:30pm 09/13/18 @ Leto 2:00pm
09/21/18 Sarasota Riverview Away 7:30pm 09114118 Leto 2:00pm
2811 M A 7
09/28/18 anatee way 30pm 09120118 Blake 2:00pm
10/05/18 Riverview (Tampa) Home 7:30pm .
10/04/18 @ Robinson 3:00pm
10/12/18 Palm Harbor University Home 7:30pm
10/09/18 Sickles 2:00pm
10/19/18 Steinbrenner Away 7:30pm
10/10/18 Robinson 2:00pm
10/26/18 Newsome Home 7:30pm
Districts TBA
11/02/18 King Away 7:30pm
JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL BOYS AND GIRLS SWIMMING
08/30/18 Robinson Home 7:00pm 09/06/18 Freedom/Plant Bobby Hicks 7:00pm
09/08/18 City Relays Bobby Hicks TBA
09/06/18 Plant Away 7:00pm
09/26/18 Western Conference Bobby Hicks TBA
09/20/18 Middleton Away 7:00pm 10/03/18 @ Steinbrenner Cheval Aquatic TBA
Center
09727118 Blake Away 7:00pm 10/04/18 @ Gaither Bob Sierra YMCA 7:00pm
10/04/18 Jefferson Home 7:00pm 10/22 - 10/27 Districts TBA TBA
10/29 - 11/3 Regional TBA TBA
10/11/18 Leto Home 7:00pm
‘ 1119-1117 State Championship TBA TBA
-
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Varsity & JV Volleyball

RAVENS

FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 2018

08/21/18
08/23/18

08/28/18
08/30/18

09/04/18
09/06/18
09/12/18
09/13/18

09/20/18

09/24/18
09/27/18
10/04/18

10/09/18

10115 -
10119

10/24 - 11/6

1115~
117

Wharton

Tampa Bay Tech  Home

Away Varsity Only
Varsity Only

Freedom Home JVandV
Riverview Away JVandV

(Tampa)

Steinbrenner Away JVandV
Newsome Home JVandV
Middleton Away JVandV
Riverview Away JVandV
(Sarasota)

Riverview Home JVandV

(Tampa)

Sickles Home JVandV
Newsome Away JVandV
Riverview Home JVandV
(Sarasota)

Leto Home Varsity Only

Districts TBA Varsity Only
Regionals TBA Varsity Only

State TBA Varsity Only

7:00pm

7:00pm
6:15pm/7:30pm
6:15pm/7:30pm

6:15pm/7:30pm
6:15pm/7:30pm
6:15pm/7:30pm
6:00pm/7:00pm

6:15pm/7:30pm

6:15pm/7:30pm
6:15pm/7:30pm
6:00pm/7:00pm

7:00pm
TBA

TBA
TBA

BOYS AND GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

DATE

08/24/18

08/29/18

09/01/18

09/08/18

09/14/18

09/22/18

10/05/18

10/06/18

10/09/18

10/13/18

10/17/18

10/23/18

10/31/18 -

11/3/18

11/10/18

EVENT

Rogers Park Invite

Leto Invite

Lecanto Invitational

Seffner Christian

Babe Zaharias Invite

Mitchell Invite

County Championships

Gator Invite

Fresh/Soph

FSU Invitational

Spaghetti Run

4A Districts

4A Regionals

State Finals

SITE

Rogers Park

Leto

Lecanto High School

Holloway Park

Babe Zaharias Golf Course

Al Lopez Park

Idlewild Complex

Crews Lake Park LOL

Mary Help Christian Center

Tallahassee

Sickles

Rogers Park

TBA

Tallahassee




