

## RAVENS FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 2018

	VARSITY FOOTBALL			
08/17/18	Countryside	Home	7:30pm	
08/24/18	Sickles	Home	7:30pm	
08/31/18	Middleton	Away	7:30pm	
09/07/18	Leto	Home	7:30pm	
09/21/18	Sarasota Riverview	Away	7:30pm	
09/28/18	Manatee	Away	7:30pm	
10/05/18	Riverview (Tampa)	Home	7:30pm	
10/12/18	Palm Harbor University	Home	7:30pm	
10/19/18	Steinbrenner	Away	7:30pm	
10/26/18	Newsome	Home	7:30pm	
11/02/18	King	Away	7:30pm	

	BOYS AND GIRLS GOLF	
08/21/18	@ Sickles	3:00pm
08/23/18	@ Freedom	2:00pm
08/29/18	Hillsborough	2:00pm
09/13/18	@ Leto	2:00pm
09/14/18	Leto	2:00pm
09/20/18	Blake	2:00pm
10/04/18	@ Robinson	3:00pm
10/09/18	Sickles	2:00pm
10/10/18	Robinson	2:00pm
	Districts TBA	

	JUNIOR VARSITY	FOOTBALL	
08/30/18	Robinson	Home	7:00pm
09/06/18	Plant	Away	7:00pm
09/20/18	Middleton	Away	7:00pm
09/27/18	Blake	Away	7:00pm
10/04/18	Jefferson	Home	7:00pm
10/11/18	Leto	Home	7:00pm

	BOYS AND GIRLS SWIMMING			
09/06/18	Freedom/Plant	Bobby Hicks	7:00pm	
09/08/18	City Relays	Bobby Hicks	TBA	
09/26/18	Western Conference	Bobby Hicks	TBA	
10/03/18	@ Steinbrenner	Cheval Aquatic Center	ТВА	
10/04/18	@ Gaither	Bob Sierra YMCA	7:00pm	
10/22 - 10/27	Districts	ТВА	TBA	
10/29 - 11/3	Regional	ТВА	ТВА	
11/9-11/17	State Championship	TBA	TBA	





## RAVENS FALL SPORTS SCHEDULE 2018

	Vars	sity & JV	Volleyball	
08/21/18	Wharton	Away	Varsity Only	7:00pm
08/23/18	Tampa Bay Tech	Home	Varsity Only	7:00pm
08/28/18	Freedom	Home	JV and V	6:15pm/7:30pm
08/30/18	Riverview (Tampa)	Away	JV and V	6:15pm/7:30pm
09/04/18	Steinbrenner	Away	JV and V	6:15pm/7:30pm
09/06/18	Newsome	Home	JV and V	6:15pm/7:30pm
09/12/18	Middleton	Away	JV and V	6:15pm/7:30pm
09/13/18	Riverview (Sarasota)	Away	JV and V	6:00pm/7:00pm
09/20/18	Riverview (Tampa)	Home	JV and V	6:15pm/7:30pm
09/24/18	Sickles	Home	JV and V	6:15pm/7:30pm
09/27/18	Newsome	Away	JV and V	6:15pm/7:30pm
10/04/18	Riverview (Sarasota)	Home	JV and V	6:00pm/7:00pm
10/09/18	Leto	Home	Varsity Only	7:00pm
10/15 - 10/19	Districts	TBA	Varsity Only	TBA
10/24 - 11/6	Regionals	TBA	Varsity Only	TBA
11/15– 11/17	State	TBA	Varsity Only	TBA

BOYS AND GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY			
DATE	EVENT	SITE	
08/24/18	Rogers Park Invite	Rogers Park	
08/29/18	Leto Invite	Leto	
09/01/18	Lecanto Invitational	Lecanto High School	
09/08/18	Seffner Christian	Holloway Park	
09/14/18	Babe Zaharias Invite	Babe Zaharias Golf Course	
09/22/18	Mitchell Invite	Al Lopez Park	
10/05/18	County Championships	Idlewild Complex	
10/06/18	Gator Invite	Crews Lake Park LOL	
10/09/18	Fresh/Soph	Mary Help Christian Center	
10/13/18	FSU Invitational	Tallahassee	
10/17/18	Spaghetti Run	Sickles	
10/23/18	4A Districts	Rogers Park	
10/31/18 - 11/3/18	4A Regionals	ТВА	
11/10/18	State Finals	Tallahassee	



